
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name 

of company 

(b) Insert full name 

and address 

(c) Insert date 

Form 4.20 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs s 95/99 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act I986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01096711 
Name of Company 

(a) ARROWEBROOK ENGINEERING (WALLASEY) LIMITED Gs He) 

(b) Gerard Keith Rooney 
Rooney Associates 
2"! Floor 
19 Castle Street 
Liverpool, L2 4SX 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at 26th January 2015 

fe— 
Signed Date 26th January 2015 

Presenter's reference GKR 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Post 

| acu 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Lod 
Statement of Affairs 

ARROWEBROOK ENGINEERING (WALLASEY) LIMITED (UT+¢ 
COMPANY NUMBER: 01096711 

Statement as to affairs of 26th January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname _—s~Paul Stefan Richar: 

Signed LDL - C 

Dated 26th January 2015 



A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged assets 

Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature LZ '-( Date 26th January 2015 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

31998 24000 

31998 24000 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 24000 
creditors (carried from page A) 

£ 
Liabilities 

Preferential creditors.- 1692 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

22308 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) none 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22308 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges | NONE 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 22308 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) none 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

£ 
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 218295 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £195987 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

£ 
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

E 5000 
Issued and called up capital £ 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 200987 

Signature ALE AL Date 26th January 2015 



‘UeBIM ‘poomsieS 

'peoY 
PoomsieD BSE 

PIT 09 Burpossy 
stoz Azenuer woz area 

a
e
 

A
a
a
 

suuigp 
aekojdw3 

sessauppe 
oyeaud 

ouy 
17 

SBuIpIOH YoOsqam 

00 pzab113 
DP 

yPHO 
‘Aasellema ‘anouD 

ays 
Z 

o
e
 

aAay 
WH 

Ui 

. 
(LWA) 

Swojsng 
9 

aI 

00 000s13 
podien 

YeeNg 
Sawer 

‘esnoH 
UBIBEY 

‘10014 4S 
> 9 enuensy 

WH 

$21" 

SwWO}sn: 

00 
Z€z2z43 

w
h
 

dan] 
‘Jeans 

sawer 
‘asnoy 

e
B
a
y
 

“J00]4 
¢ 

Gave) 
id UeG 

DESH 

1 $271 Yoda 

* 

00 21863 
ow 

$06 EAD ‘Anand ‘2229 X08 Od 
OW 

(eM 
o
e
 

NG9 
LHD 

‘peayuewig 
‘leans puejena|y 

‘Z saqUINN xOg 
Od 

Bursirenled SOUP 

ooeee 
8 

M 
‘soupIM ‘peoy void 

‘aleis3 Buipeyy Aemues 
SwWaISAg Jy UEIPUIA 

IO ‘Kaseyen 

‘peoy 
SIepyeO 

“Wed 
sng 

AEM 
MAN 

'2°9 9'S UN) 

‘Jeans PUe|aAalg ZZ) 

09 
69423 

‘29)880187 
‘3YEISQ 

pu) 
y
4
 

auojsuNesg 
‘peoy 

pueyy 
19 

Spz'z3 
ni! 

e
s
 

L
e
l
a
 

Aingsmag 
‘peoy 

uoBuyian, 
12 

ge 
SELES 

u
 

SVZE1 
‘loodiaar] 

JENS 
spaqoy 

10 26s5 
MV 

067 
‘anoog 

‘peoy oajeg e
u
 

bb 
£95'43 

PGL 
bPHO 

‘peayuamig 
‘Jeang 

pi07 
ge 

00 
F923 

DA! 
LPHO 

‘peayuayig 
‘ang 

Jo}Ae) 
‘asnoH ory 
